
S. No. Name of the Faculty Designation Email Address Contact No. Research Area

1 Sanjay Jain Professor jain_physics@yahoo.co.in 8800843604 Complex Systems;  Biological Physics (Theory)

2 Brajesh C. Choudhary Professor brajesh@fnal.gov 9810662609 High Energy Physics (Expt.) 

3 Debajyoti Choudhury Professor debchou.physics@gmail.com 9213211830 High Energy Physics; Cosmology & Gravitation (Theory)

4 S. Annapoorni Professor annapoornis.phys@gmail.com 9871521718 Materials Science (Expt.)

5 P. D. Sahare Professor pdsahare@yahoo.co.in 9811438818 Spectroscopy, Radiation dosimetry (Expt.)

6 T.R.Seshadri Professor trs@physics.du.ac.in 9971954775 Astrophysics & Cosmology (Theory)

7 Nivedita Deo Professor ndeo007@gmail.com 9999038549 Condensed Matter Physics (Theory)

8 Amarjeet Kaur Professor amarkaur@physics.du.ac.in 9818620240 Electronics & Material Science (Expt.)

9 Amita Chandra Professor amitach1@yahoo.com 9810727849 Condensed Matter Physics (Expt.)

10 Samit K. Mandal Professor smandal@physics.du.ac.in 9582068428 Nuclear Physics (Expt.)

11 S. A. Hashmi Professor sahashmi@physics.du.ac.in 9871088201 Condensed Matter Physics (Expt.)

12 Shyama Rath Professor srath@physics.du.ac.in 9811287568 Condensed Matter Physics (Expt.)
13 Anjan Dutta Professor Duttaanjan33@gmail.com 9818229759 Nuclear Physics (Expt.)

14 Kirti Ranjan Professor kranjan@physics.du.ac.in 9811531758 High Energy Physics (Expt.) 

15 S. Murugavel Professor murug@physics.du.ac.in 9958413053 Condensed Matter Physics (Expt.)

16 Supriya K. Kar Professor supriya.k.kar@gmail.com 9911918174 Strings, Quantum Gravity & Cosmology (Theory)

17 Ashutosh Bhardwaj Professor abhardwaj@physics.du.ac.in 9910124636 High Energy Physics (Expt.) 

18 S. Somorendro Singh Professor somoren71@gmail.com 9354235226 High Energy Physics (Phenomenology) 

19 Awadhesh prasad Professor awadhesh@physics.du.ac.in 9868701506 Nonlinear Dynamics (Theory)

20 Sanjay K. Chamoli Professor skchamoli@physics.du.ac.in 9999062324 Nuclear Physics (Expt.)

21 D. N. Gupta Associate Professor dngupta2001@gmail.com 9958266708 Plasma Physics (Theory)

22 Md. Naimuddin Associate Professor nayeemsworld@gmail.com 9891881465 High Energy Physics (Expt.) 

23 Ajit K. Mahapatro Associate Professor ajit.physics.du@gmail.com 9871074984 Nano Electronics & Solid State Physics (Expt.)

24 Suresh Kumar Associate Professor Skumar@physics.du.ac.in 9599762352 Nuclear Physics (Expt.)

25 P. Senthik Kumar Associate Professor pskumar@physics.du.ac.in 9717623716 Condensed Matter Physics

26 Sourav Sur Assistant Professor 9999246718 Gravitation & Cosmology (Theory)

27 Debabrata Mishra Assistant Professor debabrata.iit@gmail.com 9069632823 Condensed Matter Physics (Expt.)

28 Sumalay Roy Assistant Professor sumalay.roy@gmail.com 9433641100 Condensed Matter Physics (Expt.)

29 Abhass Kumar DST-INSPIRE faculty abhasskumar@gmail.com 9670433703

30 Debottam Nandi DST-INSPIRE faculty dnandi@physics.edu.du.ac.in 8089589709 Gravitation & Cosmology (Theory)

31 Monika Tomar Professor 9871346452 Electronic Materials & Devices (Expt.)

sourav@physics.du.ac.in, 
sourav.sur@gmail.com

monika.tomar@mirandahouse.ac.in, 
monikatomar@gmail.com



32 Pradip Kumar Jha Professor pkjha.physics@gmail.com 9650008125 Condensed Matter Physics (Expt.)

33 Arijit Chowdhuri Professor arijitchowdhuri@andc.du.ac.in 9811124002 Materials Science (Expt.)

34 Avnindra Singh Professor avni.physics@gmail.com 9811899160 Atomic and Molecular Physics

35 Vandna Luthra Professor vandna_arora@yahoo.com 9811794118 Condensed Matter Physics, Material Science (Expt.)

36 K. Chandramani Singh Professor kongbam@gmail.com 8527324499 Materials Science (Expt.)

37 Anant Pandey Professor apandey@svc.ac.in 9811720585 Radiation dosimetry (Expt.)
38 Sukanta Dutta Associate Professor Sukanta.Dutta@gmail.com 9811687970 High Energy Physics; Astroparticle Physics (Theory)

39 Chetana Jain Associate Professor chetanajain11@gmail.com 9818945708

40 Sonia Lumb Associate Professor sonia.lumb@rajdhani.du.ac.in 9899972893 Atomic and Molecular Physics (Theory)

41 Shalini Lumb Talwar Associate Professor slumb@maitreyi.du.ac.in 9811092072

42 Savinder Kaur Associate Professor savinder@sgtbkhalsa.du.ac.in 9891109268 Atomic and Molecular Physics (Theory)

43 Vivek Verma Associate Professor vivekverma@hinducollege.ac.in 9899727196

44 Arvind Kumar Assistant Professor bhuarvind2512@gmail.com 8826668810

45 Manish Kumar Assistant Professor mkumar2@arsd.du.ac.in 9555977892

46 Lalit Kumar Assistant Professor lalitkrchauhan@gmail.com 9911378156 Materials Science (Expt.)


